

Civil M.A. No.41/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH.02 TO 4

Seen and filed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.05

Allowed.

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Issue public notice in daily newspaper at the cost of the applicants. Issue proclamation as per rules.

Date : 05/11/2025

(Shubham G. Laturiya)
Civil Judge Junior Division
Kankavali.